Make roads safer and
sustainable.
GreenVision Xceed Gen2
Sustainability, citizen well being and connectivity are key players in the game of
differentiation among cities all over the world. And a way of achieving this goals is
lighting. Lighting up streets and roads enhance the comfort, security and overall
safety of our rapidly growing urban environments. Our GreenVision Xceed Gen2
makes an affordable LED road lighting solution that ensures sufficient light on your

Maximum dim level 10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401874198 BRP383 LED386/NW 280W
220-240V DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 38600 lm
911401874298 BRP383 LED374/NW 270W
220-240V DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 37400 lm
911401874698 BRP383 LED315/NW 225W 220-240V
DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 31500 lm
911401874898 BRP383 LED280/NW 200W
220-240V DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 28000 lm
911401874998 BRP383 LED268/NW 190W
220-240V DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 26800 lm
911401875098 BRP383 LED243/NW 175W 220-240V
DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 24300 lm
911401875198 BRP383 LED232/NW 165W 220-240V
DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 23200 lm
911401875298 BRP383 LED220/NW 160W
220-240V DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 22000 lm
911401876198 BRP383 LED368/WW 280W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 36800 lm
911401876898 BRP383 LED267/WW 200W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 26700 lm
911401877098 BRP383 LED232/WW 175W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 23200 lm
911401877298 BRP383 LED210/WW 160W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 21000 lm
911401875698 BRP381 LED145/NW 105W 220-240V
DM PSR

GreenVision Xceed Gen2
3Product family leaflet, 2023, April 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401875598 BRP382 LED170/NW 120W 220-240V
DM PSR
740 neutral white 4000 K 17000 lm
911401877398 BRP382 LED184/WW 140W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 18400 lm
911401877598 BRP382 LED162/WW 120W
220-240V DM PSR
730 warm white 3000 K 16200 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401874198 BRP383 LED386/NW 280W 220-240V DM PSR 280 W
911401874298 BRP383 LED374/NW 270W 220-240V DM PSR 270 W
911401874698 BRP383 LED315/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 225 W
911401874898 BRP383 LED280/NW 200W 220-240V DM PSR 200 W
911401874998 BRP383 LED268/NW 190W 220-240V DM PSR 190 W
911401875098 BRP383 LED243/NW 175W 220-240V DM PSR 175 W
911401875198 BRP383 LED232/NW 165W 220-240V DM PSR 165 W
911401875298 BRP383 LED220/NW 160W 220-240V DM PSR 160 W
911401876198 BRP383 LED368/WW 280W 220-240V DM PSR 280 W
911401876898 BRP383 LED267/WW 200W 220-240V DM PSR 200 W
911401877098 BRP383 LED232/WW 175W 220-240V DM PSR 175 W
911401877298 BRP383 LED210/WW 160W 220-240V DM PSR 160 W
911401875698 BRP381 LED145/NW 105W 220-240V DM PSR 105 W
911401875798 BRP381 LED133/NW 95W 220-240V DM PSR 95 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401875898 BRP381 LED122/NW 85W 220-240V DM PSR 85 W
911401875998 BRP381 LED99/NW 70W 220-240V DM PSR 70 W
911401876098 BRP381 LED87/NW 60W 220-240V DM PSR 60 W
911401877698 BRP381 LED138/WW 105W 220-240V DM PSR 105 W
911401877798 BRP381 LED127/WW 95W 220-240V DM PSR 95 W
911401877998 BRP381 LED94/WW 70W 220-240V DM PSR 70 W
911401878098 BRP381 LED83/WW 60W 220-240V DM PSR 60 W
911401878198 BRP381 LED75/NW 55W 220-240V DM PSR 55 W
911401878298 BRP381 LED71/WW 55W 220-240V DM PSR 55 W
911401875398 BRP382 LED193/NW 140W 220-240V DM PSR 140 W
911401875498 BRP382 LED181/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR 130 W
911401875598 BRP382 LED170/NW 120W 220-240V DM PSR 120 W
911401877398 BRP382 LED184/WW 140W 220-240V DM PSR 140 W
911401877598 BRP382 LED162/WW 120W 220-240V DM PSR 120 W
GreenVision Xceed Gen2
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any